
TNCC 2017 ATLS
Trinity Health - Minot Trinity Health - Minot

February 22 - 23 Jessica Edgell Does not offer

March 29 - 30 701.857.5700

April 26 - 27 jessica.edgell@trinityhealth.org

August 30 - 31

October 25 - 26

CHI St. Alexius - Bismarck CHI St. Alexius - Bismarck

March 28 - 29 Howard Walth May 19 - 20

July 25 - 26 701.530.5119 November 17 - 18

August 29 - 30 hwalth@primecare.org

Sanford Health - Fargo Sanford Health - Fargo

(ATLS) Amanda Voss January 30 - 31 

701.234.6448 March 6 - 7

amanda.voss@sanfordhealth.org April 10 - 11

(TNCC) Chasitie Weston

701.234.6484

chasitie.weston@sanfordhealth.org

Essentia Health - Fargo Essentia Health - Fargo

Toby Jezzard Does not offer

701.364.8419

tody.jezzard@essentiahealth.org

Sanford Health- Bismarck Sanford Health - Bismarck

Amy Eberle Does not offer

701.323.2939

amy.eberle@sanfordhealth.org

Altru Health - Grand Forks Altru Health - Grand Forks

(ATLS) Angie Vasek

701.780.5276

avasek@altru.org

(TNCC) Altru Learning &

Organizational Development

701.780.5179
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